
OJ/S S34
18/02/2014
55109-2014-EN

Member states - Supply contract - Contract notice - Open procedure 1/2

18/02/2014 S34
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Member states - Supply contract - Contract notice - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1/2

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:55109-2014:TEXT:EN:HTML

Czech Republic-Lanškroun: Flood-prevention works
2014/S 034-055109

Contract notice

Supplies

Directive 2004/18/EC
Section I: Contracting authority
I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

Město Lanškroun
00279102
nám. J. M. Marků 12
Contact point(s): McGreen a.s.
For the attention of: Mgr. Milan Konečný
563 01 Lanškroun
CZECH REPUBLIC
Telephone:  +420 605201156
E-mail: zadavacirizeni@mcgreen.cz
Internet address(es): 
General address of the contracting authority: http://www.lanskroun.eu/
Address of the buyer profile: https://www.vhodne-uverejneni.cz/profil/mesto-lanskroun
Further information can be obtained from: The above mentioned contact point(s)
Specifications and additional documents (including documents for competitive dialogue and a dynamic
purchasing system) can be obtained from: The above mentioned contact point(s)
Tenders or requests to participate must be sent to: The above mentioned contact point(s)

Section II: Object of the contract
II.1) Description

II.1.6) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)
45246400, 31000000, 72000000, 32300000, 48810000

Description
Flood-prevention works.
Electrical machinery, apparatus, equipment and consumables; lighting.
IT services: consulting, software development, Internet and support.
Television and radio receivers, and sound or video recording or reproducing apparatus.
Information systems.

Section IV: Procedure
IV.3) Administrative information

IV.3.3) Conditions for obtaining specifications and additional documents or descriptive document
Time limit for receipt of requests for documents or for accessing documents: 8.4.2014 - 09:00

IV.3.4) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
8.4.2014 - 09:00

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:55109-2014:TEXT:EN:HTML
mailto:zadavacirizeni@mcgreen.cz
http://www.lanskroun.eu/
https://www.vhodne-uverejneni.cz/profil/mesto-lanskroun


OJ/S S34
18/02/2014
55109-2014-EN

Member states - Supply contract - Contract notice - Open procedure 2/2

18/02/2014 S34
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

Member states - Supply contract - Contract notice - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

2/2

IV.3.6) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up
Slovak. Czech.


